
S.No. Party Name Nature
 Total Amount 

Claimed 
 Total  Claim Admitted 

 Under  
Verificati

on 

 Due(A)  Interest / TDS(B)  Not Admitted  

1 SHETHIA ERECTORS & MATERIAL HANDLERS LTD.
Opertional 
Creditor 1,30,80,054.00            1,33,54,052.79                                 2,64,34,106.79                           2,64,34,106.79                                               -    YES 

2 S.V.Wind Tech Pvt Ltd
Opertional 
Creditor 62,76,775.74                                                -                                62,76,775.74                              62,76,775.74                                               -    YES 

3 HITECH WIND SOLUTIONS
Opertional 
Creditor 12,98,960.02                                                -                                12,98,960.02                              12,98,960.02                                               -    YES 

4 Aerodynamic Adventure Services
Opertional 
Creditor 1,12,57,821.00            -                                                       1,12,57,821.00                                                    -                       1,12,57,821.00  YES 

5 Geometric Engineering Construction Pvt ltd
Opertional 
Creditor 3,78,72,308.00            -                                                       3,78,72,308.00                           3,78,72,308.00                                               -    YES 

6 Electron Embedded Systems
Opertional 
Creditor 83,60,425.00               -                                                          83,60,425.00                                                    -                           83,60,425.00  YES 

7 Speedteam Wind Tech Pvt Ltd
Opertional 
Creditor 55,71,638.00               -                                                          55,71,638.00                              55,71,638.00                                               -    YES 

8 Eagle WindTech
Opertional 
Creditor 26,31,982.00               87,40,812.00                                    1,13,72,794.00                           1,13,72,794.00                                               -    YES 

9 S.V.Engineerings
Opertional 
Creditor 16,05,120.00               -                                                          16,05,120.00                              16,05,120.00                                               -    YES 

10 KSA Powerinfra Private Limited
Opertional 
Creditor 79,27,729.00               -                                                          79,27,729.00                              79,27,729.00                                               -    YES 

11 Mohan Power Infrastructure Pvt Ltd
Opertional 
Creditor 27,79,317.00               -                                                          27,79,317.00                              27,79,317.00                                               -    YES 

12 FRC LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Opertional 
Creditor 13,65,415.00               -                                                          13,65,415.00                                                    -                           13,65,415.00  YES 

13 Friends Road Carriers
Opertional 
Creditor 5,10,545.00                  -                                                             5,10,545.00                                                    -                             5,10,545.00  YES 

14 ELIM RENEWABLE ENERGY SERVICE 
Opertional 
Creditor

                20,11,597.00                                  -                                20,11,597.00                              20,11,597.00                                               -    YES 

15 GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU COMMERCIAL TAXES DEPARTMENT EGMORE CHENNAI
Opertional 
Creditor

             1,52,03,620.00                                  -                             1,52,03,620.00                           1,52,03,620.00                                               -    YES 

16 EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION -RO AMBATUR
Opertional 
Creditor

                   1,98,062.00                                  -                                   1,98,062.00                                 1,98,062.00                                               -    YES 

17 STATE TAX OFFICER OF STATE TAX (PUN-VAT-C-904) DEPT OF GST PUNE
Opertional 
Creditor

             1,44,90,887.22                                  -                             1,44,90,887.22                           1,44,90,887.22                                               -    YES 

18 RENEWABLE WEG PARTS INDIA P LTD
Opertional 
Creditor

                   1,46,500.00                                  -                                   1,46,500.00                                                    -                             1,46,500.00  YES 

19 BETAWIND FARM PRIVATE LIMITED
Opertional 
Creditor

          65,10,68,337.15                                  -                          65,10,68,337.15                                                    -                     65,10,68,337.15  YES 

20 AMIRTHAM ENTERPRISES
Opertional 
Creditor

                28,18,822.00                                  -                                28,18,822.00                                                    -                           28,18,822.00  YES 

21 INERGY INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED FORMERLY -GR GREEN LIFE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED
Opertional 
Creditor

             2,90,88,544.00         1,97,41,425.00                           4,88,29,969.00                           4,88,29,969.00                                               -    YES 

TOTAL         85,74,00,748.92         18,18,72,883.77    67,55,27,865.15 

LSML PRIVATE LIMITED - CIRP PROCESS CLAIMS RECIVED/ ADMITTED/ REJECTED DETAILS

*** Note: 1. The Claims are provisionally admitted subject to documents needed to be produced
2. The Claims are under verification for finalisation 


